
COLLEGE CALENDAR FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

DATE DAY July-2025 

1.7.25 Tuesday Press Day: Journalism Department                                    

Education Programme : MSc (Nutrition & Dietetics)                                                                        

Department  

Outreach Programme: MSc (Nutrition & Dietetics) 

Department 

2.7.25 Wednesday  

3.7.25 Thursday  

4.7.25 Friday  

5.7.25 Saturday Workshop: MSc (Psychology) Department 

6.7.25 Sunday  

7.7.25 Monday Reporting of Teaching Staff 

8.7.25 Tuesday  

9.7.25 Wednesday  

10.7.25 Thursday Psychology Club Inaugration: MSc (Psychology) 

Department 

11.7.25 Friday  

12.7.25 Saturday Faculty Development Programme : IQAC Committee 

13.7.25 Sunday  

14.7.25 Monday  

15.7.25 Tuesday Orientation for 1st year Degree Students and Parents: 

Student Welfare Committee  

16.7.25 Wednesday 3 Days Knowledge Enhancement Course: Student 

Welfare Committee 

17.7.25 Thursday Model Examinations(PG)  

18.7.25 Friday Communion Service: Chapel Committee 

19.7.25 Saturday  

20.7.25 Sunday  

21.7.25 Monday Commencement of classes for I , III & V (BBA, B Com) 

Semesters  

22.7.25 Tuesday Awareness Programme: Student Welfare Committee  

23.7.25 Wednesday Workshop: Zoology Department 

Awareness Programme:  Zoology Department 

 

24.7.25 Thursday  

25.7.25 Friday  

26.7.25 Saturday  
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27.7.25 Sunday  

28.7.25 Monday Commencement of classes for V (BCA) Semester  

29.7.25 Tuesday Induction Program: Sociology Department 

NCC Enrolment for Freshers 

30.7.25 Wednesday Guest Lecture: Zoology Department 

31.7.25 Thursday Premchand Jayanthi: Hindi Department 

Motivational Speech: Kannada Department 

DATE DAY August-25 

1.8.25 Friday Commencement of classes for III (BA, BCA & BSc)  

& V (BA & BSc) Semesters  

2.8.26 Saturday News Board : III BCA 'A' 

3.8.25 Sunday  

4.8.25 Monday Field Visit: Economics Department  

2 Days Field Visit: Zoology Department 

5.8.25 Tuesday Installation of Office Bearers: Management Department 

6.8.25 Wednesday Inter-college Essay Writing Competition: Kannada 

Department 

7.8.25 Thursday Student Council Election: Student Welfare Committee  

Installation of Office bearers of Commerce Association 

8.8.25 Friday Orientation: E-Cell Unit  

Bulletin Board: Botany Department  

Tuck Shop: II B Com "A"  

9.8.25 Saturday Freshers Day: BBA Department 

Legal Session I: Legal Literacy Club  

News Board : III BCom 'A'  

10.8.25 Sunday  

11.8.25 Monday Inter-displinary Lecture Series: English Department  

Guest Lecture: Psychology Department  

12.8.25 Tuesday Investiture Ceremony: Student Welfare Committee  

1 Week Bio-informatics Course (II BSc) : Zoology 

Department 

13.8.25 Wednesday Leadership Training Programme: Student Welfare 

Committee  

Inter-disciplinary Lecture Series: English Department  

3 Days Educational Trip: Kannada Department 

14.8.25 Thursday Inter-disciplinary Lecture Series: English Department 

Documentary Screening : History Department 
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15.8.25 Friday Independence Day Program: Student Council, Staff 

Welfare & Student Welfare Committees, NCC & NSS 

Units 

16.8.25 Saturday Seminar: Commerce Department  

News Board : III BSc  

17.8.25 Sunday  

18.8.25 Monday Educational Visit: Home Science Department  

3 Days Workshop: Biotechnology Department 

19.8.25 Tuesday Inter-class Competitions: BBA Department  

Shramanada: NSS Unit 

20.8.25 Wednesday Voter Verification: Political Science Department in 

Collaboration with ELC 

21.8.25 Thursday Workshop: Journalism Department 

Bulletin Board:  Commerce Department 

22.8.25 Friday Inter-class Competitions: Economics Department  

Induction of Office bearers & Ice Breaker session: E-Cell 

Unit  

Tuck Shop: II B Sc  

23.8.25 Saturday Freshers’ Day: Student Welfare Committee 

News Board:III BA 

24.8.25 Sunday  

25.8.25 Monday Field visit: Political Science Department  

Group Discussion: Sociology Department  

26.8.25 Tuesday Inauguration of Bishop Cotton Chemical Society 

27.8.25 Wednesday Holiday : Ganesh Chaturthi 

28.8.25 Thursday Guest Lecture: Botany Department 

Documentary Screening: Economics Department 

29.8.25 Friday Gospel Fest: Student Welfare Committee 

Guest Lecture: E-Cell Unit 

Bulletin Board: Mathematics Department 

Tuck Shop: II BA 

30.8.25 Saturday Industrail Visit: BBA Department  

Field Visit: Psychology Department  

News Board : III BBA 

31.8.25 Sunday  

DATE DAY September-25 

1.9.25 Monday Interdisciplinary Guest Lecture: Computer Science 

Department 
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Orientation: E-Cell 

2.9.25 Tuesday Inauguration of SCM Unit  

2 Days Inter-Class Competition: Commerce Department 

3.9.25 Wednesday Guest Lecture: Political Science Department  

Bulletin Board: English Department  

 

4.9.25 Thursday Guest lecture: Chemistry Department  

Guest Lecture: Journalism Department 

5.9.25 Friday Holiday : Eid e Milad 

6.9.25 Saturday News Board : III BCA 'B'  

Cleanliness Drive: NSS unit  

7.9.25 Sunday  

8.9.25 Monday NGO Visit: BBA Department  

Nutrition Week: Home Science Department 

9.9.25 Tuesday Industrial Visit: Biotechnology Department  

Bulletin Board: Computer Science Department  

10.9.25 Wednesday Ist Internal Assessment - UG ( Day-1)  

11.9.25 Thursday Ist Internal Assessment - UG ( Day-2)  

12.9.25 Friday Ist Internal Assessment - UG ( Day-3)  

13.9.25 Saturday Ist Internal Assessment - UG ( Day-4)  

14.9.25 Sunday  

15.9.25 Monday 5 Days Inter class Competitions (Mehendi): Hindi 

Department  

16.9.25 Tuesday Creative Writing Competition: Hindi Department  

Guest Lecture: Zoology Department  

Tuck Shop: II BBA  

17.9.25 Wednesday Debate Competition: Hindi Department 

Formation of Prayer Cell: SCM Unit  

Bulletin Board: Biotechnology Department 

 

18.9.25 Thursday Collage Competition: Hindi Department  

Industrial Trip: Computer Science Department 

19.9.25 Friday Puzzle Building Competition: Hindi Department  

Educational Trip: Botany Department  

Tuck Shop: II BCA "B" 

20.9.25 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting  

Alumni Meet: BBA Department  
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News Board : III BCOM 'B'  

21.9.25 Sunday Holiday : Mahalaya Amavasya 

22.9.25 Monday Hindi Diwas  

23.9.25 Tuesday Exhibition: BBA Department  

Guest Lecture: Sociology Department 

24.9.25 Wednesday Guest Lecture: Sociology Department 

25.9.25 Thursday DISHA 25  

26.9.25 Friday DISHA 25  

27.9.25 Saturday Guest Lecture: Biotechnology Department  

News Board : II BCA 'A'  

Bulletin Board: Economics Department  

28.9.25 Sunday  

29.9.25 Monday Inter Collegeiate Quiz Competitions: Psychology 

Department  

Tuck Shop : II B Com "B" 

30.9.35 Tuesday Workshop: Botany Department 

Educational Trip: Sociology Department 

DATE DAY October-25 

1.10.25 Wednesday Holiday : Maha Navami 

2.10.25 Thursday Holiday : Gandhi Jayanti & Vijaya Dashami 

3.10.25 Friday Swachh Bharat Drive: NCC Unit Wealth  

Out of Waste Competition: Eco Watch Club  

Tuck Shop : I BCA 

4.10.25 Saturday Cleanliness Drive: NSS Unit 

Alumni Meet: BCA Department  

News Board : II BCOM 'A'  

5.10.25 Sunday  

6.10.25 Monday Class Seminar: Journalism Department  

Extension Activity: Kannada Department 

7.10.25 Tuesday Holiday : Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

8.10.25 Wednesday Guest Lecture: Biotechnology Department  

Webinar: History Department  

9.10.25 Thursday Soft Skill Course: Biotechnology Department  

Soft Skill Workshop: Kannada Department  

10.10.25 Friday Workshop: BBA Department 

Industrial Visit: E-Cell Unit  

Tuck Shop : I B Com "A" 



COLLEGE CALENDAR FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

11.10.25 Saturday Alumini Meet: Alumini Committee 

Field Visit: Economics Department 

News Board : II BSc 

12.10.25 Sunday  

13.10.25 Monday Seminar: Sociology Department 

Educational Trip: Hindi Department 

14.10.25 Tuesday Workshop: BBA Department  

Workshop: English Department 

Tuck Shop : Kannada Department 

15.10.25 Wednesday 2 Days Workshop: Life Science Departments 

Guest Lecture: M Com Department  

Bulletin Board: Hindi Department  

16.10.25 Thursday Seminar (World Mental Day): Psychology Department 

17.10.25 Friday Guest Lecture: Commerce Department  

Campus Venture Activity: E-Cell Unit  

Tuck Shop: I BBA  

18.10.25 Saturday Seminar: Sociology Department  

Educational Trip: Hindi Department  

News Board : II BA  

19.10.25 Sunday  

20.10.25 Monday Holiday:- Diwali 

21.10.25 Tuesday Bulletin Board: MSc( Psychology) Department 

 

22.10.25 Wednesday Holiday : Diwali 

23.10.25 Thursday 3 Days Inter class Competitions: Kannada Department  

Guest Lecture: Economics Department 

24.10.25 Friday Guest Lecture: Political Science Department  

Workshop: Journalism Department  

Tuck Shop: I BSc  

25.10.25 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting  

26.10.25 Sunday  

27.10.25 Monday Inter-Class Competition: Economics Department  

3 Days Inter-class Competitios: Kannada Department 

28.10.25 Tuesday 2nd Internal Assessment -UG ( Day-1)  

29.10.25 Wednesday 2nd Internal Assessment -UG ( Day-2)  

30.10.25 Thursday 2nd Internal Assessment -UG ( Day-3)  
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31.10.25 Friday 2nd Internal Assessment -UG ( Day-4)  

  November-25 

1.11.25 Saturday Holiday : Kannada Rajyotsava 

2.11.25 Sunday  

3.11.25 Monday Essay Writing Competition: Sociology Department  

News Board : II BCA ' B' 

4.11.25 Tuesday Kannada Nudi Sambhrama  

Documentary Film Screening: Journalism Department 

5.11.25 Wednesday International Conference: Hindi Department  

6.11.25 Thursday Workshop: Biotechnology Department 

7.11.25 Friday End of I, III & V Semesters 

Tuck Shop: E-Cell Unit 

8.11.25 Saturday Holiday - Kanakadasa Jayanti 

9.11.25 Sunday  

10.11.25 Monday Commencement of Vacation 

11.11.25 Tuesday  

12.11.25 Wednesday  

13.11.25 Thursday Run For Unity: NCC Unity  

14.11.25 Friday Creative writing Contest: MA (English) Department 

News Board : MCom Department 

15.11.25 Saturday Quiz Competition – National Integration Week: NCC Unit  

16.11.25 Sunday  

17.11.25 Monday Commencement of University I,III & V Semester 

Examinations 

18.11.25 Tuesday Bulletin Board: MA (English) Department 

19.11.25 Wednesday  

20.11.25 Thursday NCC Day: Rally 

21.11.25 Friday Guest Lecture : MSc (Psychology) Department 

22.11.25 Saturday  

23.11.25 Sunday  

24.11.25 Monday  

25.11.25 Tuesday Guest Lecture : MSc (Nutrition & Dietetics) Department 

26.11.25 Wednesday  

27.11.25 Thursday News Board : MSc (Psychology) Department 

28.11.25 Friday  

29.11.25 Saturday  

30.11.25 Sunday  
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  December-25 

1.12.25 Monday  

2.12.25 Tuesday  

3.12.25 Wednesday  

4.12.25 Thursday Bulletin Board: MSc( Nutrition & Dietetics) Department  

5.12.25 Friday Outreach Programme : MSc (Psychology) Department 

6.12.25 Saturday News Board : MA (English) Department 

7.12.25 Sunday  

8.12.25 Monday Guest Lecture : MA ( English) Department 

9.12.25 Tuesday Outreach Programme : M Com 

10.12.25 Wednesday  

11.12.25 Thursday Bulletin Board: M Com Department 

12.12.25 Friday Outreach Programme : MSc( Nutrition & 

Dietetics)Department 

13.12.25 Saturday  

14.12.25 Sunday  

15.12.25 Monday Guest Lecture : M Com 

16.12.25 Tuesday Outreach Programme : MA(English) Department 

17.12.25 Wednesday  

18.12.25 Thursday  

19.12.25 Friday Christmas Carol service 

20.12.25 Saturday  

21.12.25 Sunday  

22.12.25  Monday Commencement of Christmas Holidays 

23.12.25 Tuesday  

24.12.25 Wednesday  

25.12.25 Thursday Holiday : Christmas 

26.12.25 Friday  

27.12.25 Saturday  

28.12.25 Sunday  

29.12.25 Monday  

30.12.25 Tuesday  

31.12.25 Wednesday  

  January-26 
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1.1.26 Thursday  

2.1.26 Friday College re-opens for Staff 

3.1.26 Saturday  

4.1.26 Sunday  

5.1.26 Monday Commencement of Classes for II, IV & VI Semesters 

6.1.26 Tuesday Legal Session I: Legal Litercy Club  

Outreach Programme : Eco Watch Club 

7.1.26 Wednesday 3 Days Field Trip: English Department 

8.1.26 Thursday Outreach Programme: Commerce Department  

Eco Friendly Stalls: Eco Watch Club 

9.1.26 Friday Communion Service: Chapel Committee  

Bulletin Board: Department of Home Science  

Tuck Shop: I BCom "B" 

10.1.26 Saturday Workshop: M Com Department  

News Board : MSc( Nutrition & Dietetics) Department 

11.1.26 Sunday  

12.1.26 Monday Industrial Visit: Home Science Department 

Industrial Visit: Commerce Department 

13.1.26 Tuesday Industrial Visit: MSc( Nutrition & Dietetics) Department 

Bulletin Board: Department of History  

14.1.26 Wednesday Holiday - Makara Sankranti 

15.1.25 Thursday Army Day- Painting Competition: NCC Unit 

Guest lecture:Computer Science Department 

16.1.26 Friday NISHKA 2026  

17.1.26 Saturday News Board : I BCA  

Tuck Shop: III BCA "A" 

Field Visit: Kannada Department 

18.1.26 Sunday  

19.1.26 Monday Awareness Program: Home Science Department 

Motivational Film: BBA Department 

20.1.26 Tuesday Guest Lecture: MA (English) Department  

Inter Class Quiz: MCom Department 

21.1.26 Wednesday Blood Donation Camp: Youth Red Cross Society  

Bulletin Board: Journalism Department 

22.1.26 Thursday Guest Lecture: Journalism Department  

Paper Recycling: Eco Watch Club 
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23.1.26 Friday 2 Days Inter-class Competitions: Staff Welfare 

Committee 

Tuck Shop: III B Com "A" 

24.1.26 Saturday National level Online Quiz: Hindi Deparment 

25.1.26 Sunday  

26.1.26 Monday Republic Day Celebrations: Student Union, Staff & 

Welfare Committees, NCC & NSS Units 

27.1.26 Tuesday 2 Days Inter-class Competition: Psychology Department 

Shramanada: NSS Unit 

28.1.26 Wednesday Visit To ECE Centre: Home Science Department 

Caption Contest: MA (English) Department 

29.1.26 Thursday Class Essay Writing Competition: History Department 

Workshop: E-Cell Unit 

30.1.26 Friday Inter-class Essay Writing Competition: Computer Science 

Department  

Poster Making- Martyrs Day: NCC Unit  

Bulletin Board: Department of Psychology  

31.1.26 Saturday News Board : I BCom 'A' 

  February-26 

1.2.26 Sunday  

2.2.26 Monday Stock Market Stimulation: BBA Department  

Field Visit: Home Science Department 

3.2.26 Tuesday Inter Class Competitions: Political Science Department  

4.2.26 Wednesday Legal Session II: Legal Literacy Club  

5.2.26 Thursday Motivational Lecture: BBA Department 

6.2.26 Friday Collage Competition: MA (English) Department  

Inter-Class Competition: E-Cell Unit  

Tuck Shop: III BSc  

7.2.26 Saturday Workshop: Commerce Deparment  

News Board : I BBA 

8.2.26 Sunday  

9.2.26 Monday Industrial Visit: M Com Department 

10.2.26 Tuesday Seminar: MA (English) Department 

11.2.26 Wednesday Bulletin Board:  Kannada Department  

12.2.26 Thursday Guest Lecture : History Department  

13.2.26 Friday World Radio Day: Journalism Department  

Tuck Shop: III BA  
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14.2.26 Saturday News Board : I BSc 

15.2.26 Sunday Maha Shivaratri 

16.2.26 Monday Inter-class Literary Competition: MA (English) Department 

17.2.26 Tuesday  

18.2.26 Wednesday Guest Lecture: MA (English) Department 

19.2.26 Thursday Bulletin Board: Department of Sociology 

20.2.26 Friday E-Mela: E-Cell Unit  

Tuck Shop: III BBA 

21.2.26 Saturday Social Outreach Programme: E-Cell Unit 

22.2.26 Sunday  

23.2.26 Monday  

24.2.26 Tuesday Intra-class Competition: MA (English) Department 

26.2.26 Thursday News Board : I BA 

27.2.26 Friday Tuck Shop: III BCA "B"  

28.2.26 Saturday  

  March-26 

1.3.26 Sunday  

2.3.26 Monday Guest Lecture: Journalism Department 

3.3.26 Tuesday Under 25 Summit: Student Welfare Committee  

4.3.26 Wednesday  

5.3.26 Thursday Alumni Talk: MA (English) Department 

News Board : I BCOM 'B' 

6.3.26 Friday Tuck Shop: III B Com"B"  

7.3.26 Saturday  

8.3.26 Sunday  

9.3.26 Monday Guest Lecture: Computer Science Department  

10.3.26 Tuesday Bulletin Board: Department of BBA 

11.3.26 Wednesday  

12.3.26 Thursday  

13.3.26 Friday Career Counselling: Life Science Departments  

14.3.26 Saturday  

15.3.26 Sunday  

16.3.26 Monday  

17.3.26 Tuesday  

18.3.26 Wednesday Field Visit: MA (English) Department 

19.3.26 Thursday Bulletin Board: Department of Political Science 
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20.3.26 Friday Holiday - Ugadi 

21.3.26 Saturday Holiday - Idul Fitr 

22.3.26 Sunday  

23.3.26 Monday News Board: II B Com "B" 

24.3.26 Tuesday Tuck Shop: I BA 

25.3.26 Wednesday  

26.3.26 Thursday  

27.3.26 Friday 2 Days Industrial Visit: Commerce Deparment 

28.3.26 Saturday Field Visit : History Department  

29.3.26 Sunday  

30.3.26 Monday Bulletin Board: Department of Zoology 

31.3.26 Tuesday Holiday - Mahavir Jayanti 

  April-26 

1.4.26 Wednesday  

2.4.26 Thursday Valedictory of Chemical Society 

3.4.26 Friday Holiday - Good Friday 

4.4.26 Saturday  

5.4.26 Sunday  

6.4.26 Monday Industrial Visit: Biotechnology Department 

7.4.26 Tuesday Bulletin Board: Department of Physical Education 

8.4.26 Wednesday  

9.4.26 Thursday 2 Days Inter-class Competitions: English Department  

  

10.4.26 Friday  

11.4.26 Saturday  

12.4.26 Sunday  

13.4.26 Monday  

14.4.26 Tuesday Holiday - Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 

15.4.26 Wednesday  

16.4.26 Thursday Guest Lecture: Commerce Deparment  

Bulletin Board:Department of Chemistry  

17.4.26 Friday  

18.4.26 Saturday Thanksgiving Service: Student Welfare Committee  

19.4.26 Sunday  

20.4.26 Monday Holiday - Basava Jayanti 

21.4.26 Tuesday  

22.4.26 Wednesday Graduation Day: Student Welfare Committee  
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23.4.26 Thursday  

24.4.26 Friday  

25.4.26 Saturday  

26.4.26 Sunday  

27.4.26 Monday  

28.4.26 Tuesday  

29.4.26 Wednesday  

30.4.26 Thursday End of II, IV & VI Semesters 

 


